Potr\s5202 2 BY

Estimate and Certification for Payment r ec L\—-’LO gkp%

Company Name: Mar-Con Services, LLC
Address: 1410 Preston Rd., Bldg. H, Pasadena, Texas 77503
Owens Rd. Paving and Drainage Improvements Ql IO\ \ I_T
Phone #: {713) 473-1800
Owner Fort Bend County P.0O. No: 153923
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13403
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 150 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions N/A days
Invoice No: Estimate #: 1 Previcus Approved Extenstions N/A days
Start Date: 7/10/2017 Total Contract Time 160 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 12/6/2017 Spent Days 22 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 7/31/2017 Days Remaining 128 days
Date of Estimate: 8/15/2017
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 926,334.50 V '
2. Approved Change Orders: 5 -
$ -
$ -
Total Changes to Date: $ -
Total Contract Amount: $ 926,334.50
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 0% Previous Earnings: $ “
2. Work Completed this Period: 17% Earnings this Period: 3 157,960.80
3. Work Completed to Date: 17%
4. Materials On Site: $ -
Total Earnings: $ 157,960.80
C. Reductions: .
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 157,960.80 V'  § 15,796.08
Total Payments Due: $ 142,164.72
Less Previous Payments: § -
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/invoice: $ 142,164.72 |

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, infermation and belief that the Work has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: 4 7,(2 Date: 8/15/2017
Contractor
The fnregomg estimate of work completed lg’irue de correct to the best of my knowledge and belie
| 3
Approved By: ( A~ ‘\") D Date: ‘?{ [ ‘S/ (]

Project Representative —

Approved By:

vete: 0F/)7/)7
g &

D:\Users Files\Owner\Dacuments\2017\217-06 (5-30-17} Owens Rd\Estimates\1-July\Cover Sheet-July

Version 2015-04



0T LU0t § | gTiLoT $ 06 13 9€ oLis $ oy 31 TV ¥ DNIAA38 ONVS a3zZniavis) 61
LINAWID ‘HE S5V1D '22-0 WASY TdId AIDFO04NITY BT

00'000°ZT $ | 00ODD'ZE $ £g Z6T 26T 0s'z9 s 1213 41 TISADYE % SNIA039 ONYS GaZIgvLs| 3T
LMW 111 $SY12 ° 94-0 NISY “3d1d QIDUDANITE 12

- $ - $ 0 0 aT9s $ 08 41 TURIDVE B ONIQQ3 ONYS JAZNIGVYLS INIWID ‘M| LT
SSYT3 ‘94-0 WLSY “Idid 313¥INOI 03FUOINEY LOF|

- $1 - s #] 0 arie $ 000z AS 30VHOBNS GILIVIN0D HLIM 3SvE (owia)| 91
JILLTYHLSY ¥IIHE .9 GYOY §5300V AUVHO4WAL

09°788'T 5 | 09'Z88T S £5 [Ags4 T ser s s OE6 k2 mouspal st

- S - $ 0 ] ori $ SLSE A NOILYAYIXE AYMOYOY | 1T

LETIT Y S | LTIV 5 6 6T°SE 6T 0z /97 $ 087 NOL QIHSINGNS BNM aFLvyarn| €T

SITL9T $ | 54197 5 [4" LTI 9TTLIT or'z $ 0OS0T AS I 40 NOLLYINAINVIA|  ZT
FaNioNI 0L NOLLVEVYdIYd 3avY94ns IAI 8

9/ 869'EE § | 9L'8BVEE $ 99 VOEGE ¥9°E6E 01’58 5 009 NOL B6G-d WISV 1SAL NOULDYdAOD| TT
HO1708d QUYANYLS %56 OL dI10¥dNOD 2354100
~ 35vA I1IYIN0D DILTVHASY XIW JOH ¥IIHL .5

85'959°6T $ | 85°959'6T S 19 £9°0LT £9°0LT 07'STT $ 08T NOL INAwWaAvd| OF
L JLIWINOD LIVHASY IV XIW LOH XJIHLLE

- s - 3 0 ] 09'Zg $ 0041 AS INIWIAAVL SLIEINCINDHL 8] 6

- 5| - 5 ) 0 G5t S 009% AS INIWIAYA ALIHINOTIHIIHL L8| 2B

067519 $ i 06'STQ 5 00T T T 06'519 $ I LY NS 193(08d BX 7| £

0L 29y'09 $ | 0£79¥'08 ) 0s 50 ] OvrSET60ET  § T 51 NOILVZITIE0N JCLOVHINGD [ &

- [ - $ 0 ¢} U0'0ETT g < £ sodsia| &
ANV TYAQWIY 3241-ON[E8NYD ANV ONIYVI TS

09°£68 $ {088 $ 61 89 29 0zET $ Ose J1 TYNDI Q3IA0YHddY YO TIHANYT I19YLINS 0L 3did] b
HIMIS INHOLS SNILSIXE A0 3504SIa GNY JA0NIY

BYOTT § | 899z 8 FAS 1599 £9'93 or'E 5 oor AS | avOu TIAYYO BNIISIXD 40 WSOdSIQ ONY TYACWIY] €

Z s - g o ) 05z $ 060E AS LNIW3AYd A1IWONDD| £
LTWHASY DNLLSIXI 40 TWSOdSIA ANY TYAGINGY

£CT18 $| £2'TT8 ] L BE'GL 8E6L ors 5 0ozt AS INANIAYL| T
. ] o ] ] . . - _LTYHASY ONLLSIA 40 T¢S0dSIA GNY TYAONTY

JIVOOLTIVIOL | 1S3SIHLIYVLI0L % YA OLALD | AJDAJYd | SIHLI ALD |321dd LIND AD 1INN NOl1d¥I53a [ ENL

LT/YESL - LT/OT/L T "ON TAVINILISTE

SOvET "o 1afoid

Ajune) puag o4

syuawarosdw) afeuteaq pue Buined “py suamo
90-LTZ “# 90f NODJ-HYIN



- 1 - $ 0 o or'e $ 0ozt AS INIWHSNEY1S3 NOILYIIDIA NN ORIMIEYA|  LE
3aIAQYd GNY SSYYD INLLSNSNY “1S a0s anos

- $ - 5 0 Q 00sreT 1 :n4 JUDY ANIWHSIIEYLS3| 9E
NOILYITDIA LN ONYILYM 3a1A0Hd
ANV SY3¥V d38¥NISIA 40 DNIQIIS HOTNIWOQYAAH

- $ - $ 0 0 or'8sTel S T 51 SNV HUM IINYAB000V NI D3| SE
‘OVYNDIS AVAOVOY ANY ‘SMOYEY TYNQLLIZHIO
SUVE d0LS JILSYTd-CIWHIBL SNIGITIDNT
SONINYYIN LNIWAAYD TTYLSNI ONY HSINYNS

- S - $ 0 0 06°E9T b z v3 JOVNDIS ONLLSIXT 3LvI0T3H GNY JAOWIE| PE

- $ - 1 0 0 05'PEL 3 z 3 3QYDIYYYA If 2dAL] €€

- $ - 5 (] 0 06'3LT % o4 v3 JOVNOIS DIVHL| ZE

- $ - $ 0 0 9L LET [ [4 v3 NDISdCLS) TE

- $ - S 0 0 DT'99€ 5 4 v3 530v14 IWYN 133415 HEIA NDIS dls|  OF

O8'TLLT S | 08'TLLT S 0t T T 02 TLL'T $ S oW SAVMHDIH any| 62
5133415 YOS STIIAIG 10HINGD DIJ3vEL WHCHINN
MO IYNNYW S¥X31 IHL aNv SNY'ld JHL HLIM
FONVAYDIOV NI SA1EY340Hd 0L $53I0V AYVHOdWAL
(NY FHNSOT) aVOH NV INYTHOL SNYTd
YMOLIA ANV SONIHHVAL INIWIAYE AYVHQDINIL
“IQUANGD J144VEL ‘NIWDYT ‘SIAVIIMEV
"IDYNDIS AYYHOJIWEL NIVANIVIN ANV HSINYNA

- $ - g 0 1] 05095 § T 51 AHOM NOILVZITYNDIS 3143wl 8¢

- 5 - S 0 0 0F'E9 $ o8 AS LNIWAAYD SJONS ALIUINOCD ML 5| £Z

- $ - $ [4] 0 OT'EL S 0E a1 SIHIAIND 5T AUVIOJINAL JIADNIY ONY TIVISNI| 92

- $ - LY ) 0 068 5 000% A NOLLYAYIX3 GNOd NOIINALRG| ST

09°98% 4 | oo9e8 $ 00T T T 09988 1 T v3 Idid 3LIYINOI| VT
QIDHOINITY 8T YOS INTWLYIHL QNI ALIJVS TiE

07686 $ | oz'686'E |4 Fan z z 0res6'T  § 4 3 3did 313¥INOD]  EC
5 GIZHOINIZY .FT HOH INTALYIYL GNI AZIIVS T

- s| - % 0 o orgsiT  § T V3 3did 31380N0D| €T
CG3DHOANIZY ,,0F HOd LNIWIVIEL ONT AIJYS TF

DOHEE $ | 00'PTL s eF 82T 144 050 S 0BV Ell SNOILYOC] qauinoay| T2
TI¥ LY SOYVANYLS YHSO HUA IDNVQEOI0V
NI NOLLWAYDXT H3M3S IWHOLS HGH ALIIVS HONIHL

08 S¥r'T $ | 08'SPY'Z $ 0ot T ogstrz § T V3 FICHNYIN HIAIS WHOLS MOTIVHS| 0Z

41¥d OL1Tv.LOL 1S3 SIHLIYVLOL % 1190 OL ALD |ALD ATud SIHLALG | 3D00ud H_ZD_ ALD _ 1IN DL NOILdIMIS3a | INTLE

LT/T€/L - LT/OT/L T "ON ILVINILSI

£0VET "ON 123lolyg

Awuno) puag 1og

siuswanosduwr) adeuielg pue Stiaed py suamy

90-LT2 # 90 NOJ-HYIN




LRI TYT $ SIHL3Nd V1OL
- $ . Qivd 34d 5531
ZLPOTTVT S VL0L4ns
80'964'S1 S . L3 %01 5531
I8'096'45T  § - IVAOLIVIOL
- s - $ 1] 0 oy 1 00z 41 3N SYD ALYIO13Y]| 05
- s| - 3 0 0 000t 5 00¢ a1 YIMIS AYVLINYS MWL 2T ALVDCN3Y| 6
- sl - $ 0 0 000t § o0t 4 INMARLYAL B ILVDOOTTY| 8Y
- S - s 0 0 OE gt S 08 HH SHANIJO FDVId WEOIINM] LY
- $| - $ (4] 0 06T S 609 41 IONIS ALTIVS NOILDAULSNOD | OF
- L § 0 0 U56aT s T bos AYN-IO-THDR AHL DONIYYINd|  SP
SKEST $ | SPEST s| €€ EEEED SHEE'EE o ear $ T 51 NOLLDNYLSNGD SNIQHODY aaaiA|  bw
o00sE’s $ | 000ST'S S 05 g0 i 50 O0'COSBT S ¥ ans SOYYCINYIS 8T AYODILYD Sd5L| &
HLIM 3DONVAHOIDY NI O¥OH SNIMO YO SHINYDD
MO 1353 THHOM NOILDNYISNGD I9YNIVHA
ANV DNIAY 504 30vVYD GNV INIFWNSITY YCd
ONDVLS NOIDMEISNOD JAIACYd OL HO1DVHING
- S - $ 0 0 ooogo'st  § 13 and {u3oVNVIN 123r08d| TP
HAIM 3LVNIQYO0D} NOLLYDINY| ONV SHOLLOVOT
. ‘ QI35 LY DNIIYISNYT IDVIIIH ONY IA0WIY
0z L6¥ ¢ | oz z6p §| 0z T T 0760 g B ow IINVMIYANIVIN ONY NOHLJASNI dddMS| Tt
- e 3 0 0 00789 § T AE NIVADW3Y HOH LS00 LINN 40 %0F|  OF
ANV ‘NOILYTIV.LSNF NV HSINYNL 404 1507 LINN
40 %09} SUNLINYLS LNOHSYM AZNYL AL3EINDD
- s| - $ 0 o ooze0T % z v3 {T¥AOWIH 504 1500 LINA 40 %0b Ol  6E
“NOILVTIVASKI ONY HSINUNZ Y0 1503 LINN 30 %09
HD0H-T 3dAL) S5303V NOILINYLSNGD QIZMiavLs
ooy $ | ooor $ i oz | 0z 00z $ ODE £ {IWADINIH HDJ 1500 LIND| 8%
40 %07 NV NOILYTIVISNI GNY HSIN¥NZ 404 150D
‘ . . . ‘ ‘ ‘ AN 40 %09) TIN2 STV A1 QIDMO4NITY
31¥A OLTvlOL | 1S3SIHLTVIOL % | 3IVAOLALD [AMIDANE | SIHLAID | dIEdLINN AID | LIND | NOLLI¥I$3a | AL

LTJTESL - LT/OT/L T "ON 31LYINILST

€0YET "ON Pfoud

Ajuno) puag 1ed

syuawaacadus] adeuieiq pue Suined "py sUsmp
SO-LTT #1900 NOD-HYWN



AFFIDAVIT OF BILLS PAID
THE STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF __FORT BEND

Mario Ramos

(Name) being first duly sworn, states
thet he is the Cwner (Title) of Mar-Con Services. 1.LC (Company)

of FORT BEND (County) of Texas, hereinafter called “Company”, and the said Company has
performed work and/or furnished materials 1o Fort Bend County {Owner)

(Date) with Owner

(hersinafier called “Contract”) for construction of Owens Rd. Paving and Drainage Improvemenis {Project),

That all just and lawful invoices against Company for labor, materia}
performance of the Contract and have been paid in ful} {with the exc
payments from the Owner, and

hereinafier called “Cwner™ pursuant to a contract, dated 6/21/17

s and expandable equipment employed in the

eptions of the attached invoice) prior to acceptance of

Signature:

v

Print Name:__ Mario Ramos

Date: 8/10/17

THE STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

BEFOR ME, The undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared Mario Ramos . (Name)
of Mar-Con Services, LLC

{(Company), a LLec » (Type of Company),
Known to me to be the person and officer whose name is i

ing i > and acknowledged to me
that the executed the same as the act and deed of such corporation, for the purpose of consideration therein expressed and
in the capacity therein stated,

Given under my hand and seal ofoffice on thisthe  10th

day of August 2017 .

-----------

1,

”I*’fl
)

s

o

o

P
|

[}
&
b-' .&3_5 N{;." 7 Z
o
C
2
Ty

%,
)
&
RARNIS
=

wisnay,
A
a

....... (N
/I,/( *p_ 03_.26»-'25} \\\3.'\

W
K




WAVIER AND LIEN RELEASE UPON PARTIAL PAYMENT

THE STATE OF TEXAS |
COUNTY OF__FORT BEND

THE UNDERSIGNED was contracted or hired by_Fort Bend County

To furnish labor and/or materials in connectio

1 with certain improvements to real property described as
follows:

Contractors__Mar-Con Services, LLC Job/Project #: 13403
Contract Date:  6/21/17

Job Description; Owens Road Paving and Drainage Improvements

Payment: i

For Work Performed Through: 3117

Job Location:_Fort Bend

County, Texas

Upon receipt of this payment and othe
which ate hereby acknowledged, the unders;

materialman’s [
orh

r good and valuable consideration,

gned does hereby waive and release
en or claims of Hen, incl uding any constitutional lien or claim th

the receipt and sufficiency of
any mechanic’s lien or
ereto, that the undersigned has

The undersigned further certified-and warrants that there are no know mechanic’s or materialman’s liens
outstanding as of the date hereof, that all bills incurred by it with respeet to the Work will be paid within 10
days of the receipt of the above amount or sooner, and that there is no known basis for the filing of any
mechanic’s or materialman’s lien on the property

and/or improvements above described by any person or entity
performing work on behalf of the undersigned; and to the extent permitted by applicable law, the undersigned
does hereby waive and release any mechanic’s or materialman’s lien or claims of lien of any other such person
or entity, and further agrees to indemnify and hold owner

harmless from any said lien of claim including the
payment of related costs, expenses and reasonable attorney’s fees,

Signatute
Marié Ramos
Printed Name
Qwmner
Title
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me, the undersigned, on this the 10th day of_Augnst _2017
AW,
(NOTARY SEAL) <R EOR/%,
S gl
RENAY I
2 Feor ﬁ‘f“g.-"" § < —
%, Sty geahon & RY PUBLIC FOR THE
Dy 022890 (W

STATE OF TEXAS




